VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK

1-Jan NO SHOW

7-Jan Planning for College Ray Lynell Englemyer http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-planning-college

8-Jan BIRDING Ray Rich Guthrie http://wamc.org/post/birding-rich-guthrie-1815

14-Jan Ray Cliff Rohde Blogging and web presence http://wamc.org/post/websites-social-media-cliff-rohde

15-Jan Ray Sheila Delson http://wamc.org/post/getting-organized-sheila-delson-11515

Organizational Skills

21-Jan NO SHOW Ray State of the State

22-Jan CARS Ray Gordon Fricke http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-12215

28-Jan Pets & Vets Ray Drs Michelle Hardicker & Kelly Spence Central Veterinary Hospital http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-michel-hardaker-dr-kelly-spence

29-Jan Gardening Ray Breglia & Ward Winter gardening http://wamc.org/post/winter-gardening-12915



http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-remembering-mario-cuomo
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-planning-college
http://wamc.org/post/websites-social-media-cliff-rohde
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-harry-odabashian-cardiology
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-crude-oil-transport
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-dean-limeri-primary-care
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-winter-storm-juno
http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-michel-hardaker-dr-kelly-spence
http://wamc.org/post/winter-gardening-12915
http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-honey

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK

11-Feb Ray Tommy Drummond, lan Cowen, Mr. Rooter Plumbing & Home Care http://wamc.org/post/plumbing-home-care-21115

12-Feb Ray Bob Berman Astronomy

http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-21215

18-Feb Brian Alex Monticello Real Estate http://wamec.org/post/buying-selling-homes-alexander-monticello

19-Feb Jessica Rob Edelman, Audrey Kupferberg Oscars http://wamec.org/post/oscar-nominations-2015-rob-edelman-audrey-kupferberg

25-Feb Ray Ron Scharf Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-ron-scharf-22515
26-Feb Ray Jason Gough Weather http://wamc.org/post/weather-jason-gough-22615



http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-public-health-vaccination
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-economics-robert-rebelein
http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-21215
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-tax-season-2015
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-politicians-2015
http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-ron-scharf-22515

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK

4-Mar Ray Caleb Nelson & Ian Hogan Fitness & Wellness http://wamc.org/post/fitness-wellness-caleb-nelson-ian-hogan

5-Mar Ray Ward Stone Wildlife Pathology http://wamc.org/post/wildlife-ward-stone-3515

11-Mar Ray Tony Yang Computers http://wamec.org/post/vox-pop-computers-tony-yang-31115

12-Mar Ray Gordon Fricke Automotive Repair

http://wamec.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-31215

18-Mar Ray Andrew Ledoux Careers http://wamc.org/post/career-forum-andrew-ledoux

19-Mar Ray Kim Swidler Travel

25-Mar Ray Dr. Susan Sikule Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-drs-sikule-dallas-32515
26-Mar Ray Fred Breglia & Greg Ward Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-32615



http://wamc.org/post/copyright-forum-3315
http://wamc.org/post/fitness-wellness-caleb-nelson-ian-hogan
http://wamc.org/post/vox-pop-computers-tony-yang-31115
http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-31215
http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-pie-day
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-david-ford-general-surgery
http://wamc.org/post/career-forum-andrew-ledoux
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-end-life-issues
http://wamc.org/post/gardening-32615
http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-kitchen-gadgets




VOX POP SCHEDULE
.

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK
1-Apr Ray Michael O'Hara, Johannes Courtens Solar power http://wamc.org/post/renewable-energy-michael-ohara-johannes-courtens
2-Apr Ray Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-4215

8-Apr Ray Rich Guthrie Birding http://wamc.org/post/vox-pop-birding-rich-guthrie-4815
9-Apr Ray Clint Kershaw, Tommy Drummond Plumbing & Home Care http://wamc.org/post/plumbing-home-care-4915

15-Apr Ray Keith Strudler Sports http://wamc.org/post/sports-keith-strudler-41515

16-Apr Ray Gordon Fricke Automotive Repair http://wamec.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-41615



http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-4215
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-bridget-finn-sexual-health
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-rolling-stone
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-2016-presidential-race-0
http://wamc.org/post/sports-keith-strudler-41515

22-Apr Ray Peter Iwanowicz Earth Day, Evironmental Advocacy http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-earth-day-2015
23-Apr Ray Science forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-42315

29-Apr Ray Dr. Carrie O'Laughlin Pets & Vets http://wamec.org/post/pets-vets-dr-carrie-oloughlin-42915

30-Apr Ray Breglia & Ward Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-43015



http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-counter-terrorism-malcolm-nance
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-nicholas-kulbida-obstetrics-gynecology
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-death-penalty
http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-carrie-oloughlin-42915
http://wamc.org/post/gardening-43015

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK

6-May OPEN FORUM Ray Charlie Samuels Photography http://wamc.org/post/photography-charlie-samuels

7-May OPEN FORUM Ray Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-5715

13-May OPEN FORUM Ray Cliff Rhode/GoatCloud Blogging http://wamc.org/post/websites-social-media-cliff-rohde-0

14-May OPEN FORUM Ray Rich Guthrie Birding http://wamc.org/post/birding-rich-guthrie-51415

20-May OPEN FORUM Ray John Borter & Dan Tuczinski Self-Defense http://wamc.org/post/self-defense-john-borter-dan-tuczinski



http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-death-dignity
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-thea-bordenave-sande-osteopathic-manipulative-medicine
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-new-york-state-politics
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-amtrak-transportation-infrastructure
http://wamc.org/post/self-defense-john-borter-dan-tuczinski

21-May OPEN FORUM Ray Ed Stander, Jim Pickett Science Forum

http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-52115

27-May OPEN FORUM Ray Dr. Michele Hardakar & Dr. Kelly Spence/CVH Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-michel-hardaker-dr-kelly-spence-52715

28-May OPEN FORUM Ray Fred Breglia, Greg Ward Gardening

http://wamc.org/post/gardening-52815



http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-current-events-52615

VOX POP SCHEDULE
|

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK

10-Jun OPEN FORUM Ray Darren Tracy, West Branch Engineering Home Improvement http://wamc.org/post/home-improvement-darren-tracy-61015#stream/0

11-Jun OPEN FORUM Tony & Pete Levin Music http://wamc.org/post/vox-pop-music-levin-brothers

17-Jun OPEN FORUM Ray Keith Strudler Sports http://wamc.org/post/sports-keith-strudler-pete-iorizzo#stream/0

18-Jun OPEN FORUM Gordon Fricke Automotive Repair http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-61815

24-Jun OPEN FORUM Ray Dr. Ron Scharf Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-ron-scharf-62415



http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-middle-east-james-ketterer#stream/0
http://wamc.org/post/home-improvement-darren-tracy-61015#stream/0
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-dannemora-prison-break#stream/0
http://wamc.org/post/sports-keith-strudler-pete-iorizzo#stream/0
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-eric-plakun-psychiatry
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-guilty-pleas-criminal-justice

25-Jun OPEN FORUM Ray Fred Breglia, Bob Graves, Greg Ward Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-62515



http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-tara-harbeck-podiatry

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TO LINK

1-Jul OPEN FORUM Ray Jason Gough Weather http://wamc.org/post/weather-jason-gough-0

2-Jul OPEN FORUM Ray Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-7215

8-Jul OPEN FORUM Ray Tommy Drummond, Ian Cowen Plumbing http://wamc.org/post/plumbing-home-care-7815

9-Jul OPEN FORUM Ray Rich Guthrie, Nancy Castillo Birding http://wamc.org/post/birding-rich-guthrie-7-9-15

15-Jul OPEN FORUM Ray Tony Yang, GIG Computers http://wamc.org/post/computers-tony-yang-71515
16-Jul OPEN FORUM Ray Alexander Monticello Real Estate http://wamc.org/post/buying-selling-homes-alexander-monticello-0

22-Jul OPEN FORUM Ray Ed Stander, Barb Brabetz, Helen Ghirardella Science Forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-72215

23-Jul OPEN FORUM Ray Gordon Fricke Cars http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-72315


http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-stanley-shapshay-otolaryngology
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-donald-trump-and-2016-presidental-race
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-allen-zieker-ophthalmology
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-policing

28-Jul OPEN FORUM Ray Drs Susan Sikule & Kristina Dallas Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-drs-susan-sikule-and-kris-dallas

30-Jul OPEN FORUM Ray Fred Breglia, Bob Graves, Greg Ward Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-73015



VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK

5-Aug OPEN FORUM Tan/Alan Sports Sports http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-sports-8515

6-Aug OPEN FORUM Brian Bob Berman http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-8615

Astronomy

12-Aug OPEN FORUM Ray Charlie Samuels Photography http://wamc.org/post/photography-charlie-samuels-81215

13-Aug OPEN FORUM Kim Swidler Travel http://wamc.org/post/travel-tourism-8615

19-Aug OPEN FORUM Alan Female Viagra http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-female-viagra

http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-82015

20-Aug OPEN FORUM Ray Ed Stander, Barb Brabetz, Ivar Giavar Science Forum

26-Aug OPEN FORUM Ray Dr. Carrie O'Loughlin Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-carrie-oloughlin-8-26-15

27-Aug OPEN FORUM Ray Fred Breglia, Bob Graves Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-82715



http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-biden-cuomo-2016#stream/0
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-stuart-feinstein-infectious-disease
http://wamc.org/post/photography-charlie-samuels-81215
http://wamc.org/post/travel-tourism-8615
http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-meet-chef-dan-smith
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-alan-boulos-neurosurgery
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-constitutionality-and-presidential-race
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-female-viagra
http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-82015
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-economics-hugh-johnson
http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-carrie-oloughlin-8-26-15
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-drs-ira-zackon-richard-stone-oncologyhematology

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK

2-Sep OPEN FORUM Ray Tom Brockley, RBC WM Finance http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-financial-advising

3-Sep OPEN FORUM Ray Bob Berman Astronomy

http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-9315

9-Sep OPEN FORUM Ray Jason Gough Weather http://wamc.org/post/weather-jason-gough-9915
10-Sep OPEN FORUM Ray Rich Guthrie Birding http://wamc.org/post/birding-rich-guthrie-jory-langer

16-Sep OPEN FORUM Alan Darren Tracy Home Improvement http://wamc.org/post/home-improvement-darren-tracy-9-16-15

OPEN FORUM Gordon Fricke http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-9-17-15

23-Sep OPEN FORUM Ray Tony Yang, GIG Computers http://wamc.org/post/vox-pop-computers-tony-yang

24-Sep OPEN FORUM Ray Fred Breglia, Greg Ward, Bob Graves Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-92415

30-Sep OPEN FORUM Ray Dr. Ron Scharf Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-ron-scharf-9-30-15


http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-financial-advising
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-presidential-politics
http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-ellie-krieger
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-current-events-9-15-15
http://wamc.org/post/home-improvement-darren-tracy-9-16-15
http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-9-17-15
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-charles-bakhos-thoracic-surgery
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-pope-francis-visits-us
http://wamc.org/post/vox-pop-computers-tony-yang
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-dr-dan-polishchuk-orthopedics
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-current-events-9-29-15

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK

1-Oct OPEN FORUM Ray Rich Guthrie Birding http://wamc.org/post/birding-rich-guthrie-10-1-15

14-Oct OPEN FORUM Ray Alexander Monticello Real Estate http://wamc.org/post/buying-selling-homes-alexander-monticello-1

15-Oct OPEN FORUM Ray Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-101515

21-Oct OPEN FORUM Ray Gordon Fricke Cars http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke

22-Oct OPEN FORUM Ray Jim Pickett, Ed Stander Science Forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-10-22-15

28-Oct OPEN FORUM Ray Carrie O'Laughlin Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-carrie-oloughlin-10-28-15

29-Oct OPEN FORUM Ray Fred Breglia, Greg Ward, Bob Graves Gardening

http://wamc.org/post/gardening-10-29-15



http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-first-democratic-presidential-debate
http://wamc.org/post/buying-selling-homes-alexander-monticello-1
http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-101515
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-how-do-we-prevent-school-shootings
http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-pancakes-amy-halloran
http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-oncology-dr-tia-olds
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-new-york-state-politics-0
http://wamc.org/post/gardening-10-29-15
http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-indian-cuisine

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK

4-Nov OPEN FORUM Ray Tony Yang, GIG Computers

5-Nov OPEN FORUM Ray Pete lorizzo, Mark McGuire Sports http://wamc.org/post/vox-pop-sports

11-Nov OPEN FORUM Ray Lynell Englemyer Education Planning http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-planning-college-0
12-Nov OPEN FORUM Ray Rich Guthrie Birding http://wamc.org/post/vox-pop-birding-rich-guthrie-0

18-Nov OPEN FORUM Ray Cliff Rohde Social Media http://wamc.org/post/websites-social-media-cliff-rohde-1

19-Nov OPEN FORUM Ray Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-111915

25-Nov OPEN FORUM Ray Barbara Chepaitis, John Holser Writer's Forum http://wamc.org/post/writers-forum-112515

26-Nov NO SHOW

27-Nov NO SHOW


http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-meet-chef-rob-handel
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-paris-attacks
http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-politics-thanksgiving

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK

2-Dec OPEN FORUM Ray Charlie Samuels Photography

3-Dec OPEN FORUM Ray Bob Berman Astronomy

9-Dec OPEN FORUM Ray Tom Denham Careers

10-Dec OPEN FORUM Ray Rich Guthrie Birding

16-Dec OPEN FORUM Ray Rick Marshall Pop Culture/Star Wars http://wamc.org/post/pop-culture-star-wars

17-Dec OPEN FORUM Ray Gordon Fricke Automotive Repair

23-Dec OPEN FORUM Ray Jason Gough Weather http://wamc.org/post/weather-jason-gough-122315

30-Dec OPEN FORUM Ray Dr. Susan Sikule Pets & Vets


http://wamc.org/post/pop-culture-star-wars

31-Dec SCIENCE FORUM Ray Ed Stander, Jim Pickett, Barb Brabetz Science Forum



